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2025-2026 SALEM PRESCHOOL CALENDAR
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Parent Welcome
Night- 6:30pm
Meet the Teachers
3-6pm

Parent Welcome
Night- 6:30pm
Meet the Teachers
9am-12pm

First Days of School

Fall Festival-
Church @%am,
Festival @10:15am

Preschool Sings in
Church- 9am

No School- MEA
Halloween Parties

No School- Teacher
Workday

Parent/Teacher
Conferences
Grandparents Day
Thanksgiving Break

Christmas For Kids
Preschool Christmas
Service

No School- Teacher
PD Day

Christmas PJ Parties
Staff Cleaning Day
Christmas Vacation

Christmas Vacation
School Resumes
No School- MLK Day

Salem Open House-
5:30-7:30

11-12

13-16

6-13

29

3-6
13-16

24

19
20-21

TBD

Valentine's Parties

No School-
Presidents Day

Pastries with Parents

No School- Teacher
Workday

No School- Spring
Break

Preschool Sings in
Church- Easter Activities

No School- Easter Break

Parent/Teacher
Conferences

No School- Teacher PD
Day

Spring Program- é6pm
Last Days of School

VBS
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